(1) FRANCHISE FEE & GROSS RECEIPTS F (209,798,243) 80,929,672 (209,798,243) 80,929,672
(1) FRANCHISE FEES & GROSS REC TAX - TOI F 205,404,678 (79,234,854) 205,404,678 (79,234,854)
(1) GAIN/LOSS ON DISPOSITION & OTHER F 462,898 (178,563) 429,963 (165,858)
(1) INST./PROMOTIONAL ADVERTISING F 1,562,180 (602,611) 1,456,280 (561,760)
(1) MISCELLANEOUS INTEREST EXPENSE F (147,042) 56,721 (137,074) 52,876
(1) REMOVE ASSOC/ORGANIZATION DUES F 29,486 (11,374) 27,487 (10,603)
(1) REMOVE ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT F 39,664 (15,300) 36,975 (14,263)
(2) PARENT DEBT ADJUSTMENT F  9,968,879  9,035,692
(2) DIRECTORS & OFFICERS PREMIUM F 1,830,316 (706,044) 1,706,239 (658,182)
(1) INTEREST SYNCHRONIZATION - FPSC F  5,189,638  5,189,638

Total (55,956,712) 36,743,821 (56,853,554) 36,156,589

Notes: (1) Docket No. 910890-EI, Order No. PSC 92-0208-FOF-EI
(2) Docket No. 090079-EI, Order No. PSC 10-0131-FOF-EI
(3) Docket No. 130208-EI, Order No. PSC 13-0598-FOF-EI

System Retail
Income Statement Adjustments (to NOI) P=ProForma F=FPSCNotes

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA
Average - Capital Structure
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
February 2015

Schedule 4
Page 1 of 4

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Common Equity 5,050,016,806 4,608,374,439 (719,350,711) 754,704,906 4,643,728,634 48.95% 9.50% 4.65% 10.50% 5.14% 11.50% 5.63%
Long Term Debt 4,806,900,413 4,386,519,460 (684,719,945)  3,701,799,515 39.02% 5.15% 2.01% 5.15% 2.01% 5.15% 2.01%
Short Term Debt * (92,979,069) (84,847,711) 13,244,423 (53,726,551) (125,329,838) -1.32% 0.15% 0.15% 0.15%
Customer Deposits

Active 213,847,457 213,847,457 (33,380,821)  180,466,636 1.90% 2.28% 0.04% 2.28% 0.04% 2.28% 0.04%
Inactive 1,569,732 1,569,732 (245,030)  1,324,703 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  884,442 807,094 (125,985)  681,110 0.01%
Deferred Income Taxes 1,898,746,900 1,732,694,567 (270,467,404) (213,691,701) 1,248,535,462 13.16%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (214,792,209) (196,007,847) 30,596,122  (165,411,726) -1.74%

Total 11,664,194,473 10,662,957,191 (1,664,449,350) 505,974,772 9,485,794,495 100.00%  6.70%  7.19%  7.68%

*   Daily Weighted Average
 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Cap Low-Point Mid-Point High-PointSystem Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA
End of Period - Capital Structure
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
February 2015

Schedule 4
Page 2 of 4

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Common Equity 5,300,608,729 4,712,738,495 (774,992,121) 748,345,603 4,686,091,977 48.66% 9.50% 4.62% 10.50% 5.11% 11.50% 5.60%
Long Term Debt 4,640,774,097 4,126,083,598 (678,518,930)  3,447,564,668 35.80% 5.33% 1.91% 5.33% 1.91% 5.33% 1.91%
Short Term Debt * 58,418,000 51,939,083 (8,541,187) 2,522,582 45,920,478 0.48% 0.15%  0.15%  0.15%
Customer Deposits

Active 217,385,473 217,385,473 (35,748,223)  181,637,249 1.89% 2.25% 0.04% 2.25% 0.04% 2.25% 0.04%
Inactive 1,679,334 1,679,334 (276,160)  1,403,173 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  401,180 356,686 (58,656)  298,031
Deferred Income Taxes 2,165,964,046 1,925,745,261 (316,681,566) (185,045,719) 1,424,017,977 14.79%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (212,082,959) (188,561,649) 31,008,254  (157,553,395) -1.64%

Total 12,173,147,899 10,847,366,280 (1,783,808,589) 586,345,179 9,629,380,158 100.00%  6.58%  7.06%  7.55%

*   Daily Weighted Average
 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Cap Low-Point Mid-Point High-PointSystem Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA
Average - Capital Structure
FPSC Adjusted Basis
February 2015

Schedule 4
Page 3 of 4

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Common Equity 5,050,016,806 4,608,374,439 (719,350,711) 754,704,906 4,643,728,634 48.95% 9.50% 4.65% 10.50% 5.14% 11.50% 5.63%
Long Term Debt 4,806,900,413 4,386,519,460 (684,719,945) 3,701,799,515 39.02% 5.15% 2.01% 5.15% 2.01% 5.15% 2.01%
Short Term Debt * (92,979,069) (84,847,711) 13,244,423 (53,726,551) (125,329,838) -1.32% 0.15% 0.15% 0.15%
Customer Deposits

Active 213,847,457 213,847,457 (33,380,821) 180,466,636 1.90% 2.28% 0.04% 2.28% 0.04% 2.28% 0.04%
Inactive 1,569,732 1,569,732 (245,030) 1,324,703 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  884,442 807,094 (125,985) 681,110 0.01%
Deferred Income Taxes 1,898,746,900 1,732,694,567 (270,467,404) (213,691,701) 1,248,535,462 13.16%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (214,792,209) (196,007,847) 30,596,122 (165,411,726) -1.74%

Total 11,664,194,473 10,662,957,191 (1,664,449,350) 505,974,772 9,485,794,495 100.00%  6.70%  7.19%  7.68%

*   Daily Weighted Average
 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA
End of Period - Capital Structure
FPSC Adjusted Basis
February 2015

Schedule 4
Page 4 of 4

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Common Equity 5,300,608,729 4,712,738,495 (774,992,121) 748,345,603 4,686,091,977 48.66% 9.50% 4.62% 10.50% 5.11% 11.50% 5.60%
Long Term Debt 4,640,774,097 4,126,083,598 (678,518,930)  3,447,564,668 35.80% 5.33% 1.91% 5.33% 1.91% 5.33% 1.91%
Short Term Debt * 58,418,000 51,939,083 (8,541,187) 2,522,582 45,920,478 0.48% 0.15%  0.15%  0.15%
Customer Deposits

Active 217,385,473 217,385,473 (35,748,223)  181,637,249 1.89% 2.25% 0.04% 2.25% 0.04% 2.25% 0.04%
Inactive 1,679,334 1,679,334 (276,160)  1,403,173 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  401,180 356,686 (58,656)  298,031
Deferred Income Taxes 2,165,964,046 1,925,745,261 (316,681,566) (185,045,719) 1,424,017,977 14.79%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (212,082,959) (188,561,649) 31,008,254  (157,553,395) -1.64%

Total 12,173,147,899 10,847,366,280 (1,783,808,589) 586,345,179 9,629,380,158 100.00%  6.58%  7.06%  7.55%

*   Daily Weighted Average
 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA SCHEDULE 5
FINANCIAL INTEGRITY INDICATORS
FEBRUARY 2015

A. TIMES INTEREST EARNED WITH AFUDC D. PERCENT INTERNALLY GENERATED FUNDS*

EARNINGS BEFORE INTEREST 751,516,782$   NET INCOME 547,533,936$
AFUDC - DEBT 2,351,173$   COMMON DIVIDENDS (125,000,000)$
INCOME TAXES 349,665,975$   AFUDC (EQUITY) (353,825)$

TOTAL 1,103,533,930$   DEPRECIATION & AMORTIZATION 550,068,281$